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SAMSUNG UE75CU7192U 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

el el Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

VESA (mmxmm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains
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75

LED

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1665

936

41/181

41/41

16:9

178/178

1 x Satellite

1xUSB-A2.0

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1 x Optical digital audio output

Common Interface slot

1x Antenna

3 x HDMI (Input)

400x400

1673.2

958.2

59.9

304

Power cord

Remote control
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Experience the wide range of entertainment offered by the Samsung UE75CU7192U TV for an unparalleled home experience. With an impressive 75-inch
screen with 4K Ultra HD and HDR technology, this TV delivers images with exceptional sharpness, deep contrasts and intense colors, transporting you
directly to the center of events.

Utilizing built-in PurColor technology, every scene becomes vivid, reflecting the richness of colors with remarkable accuracy. The advanced UHD image
processor ensures smooth and realistic transitions, while dynamic contrast brings out details in even the darkest areas, providing a cinematic experience in
your living room.

It's not just the picture quality that impresses on this TV; advanced Smart TV features are another reason to like it. With Tizen OS, you have access to your
favorite streaming apps, such as Netflix, Amazon Prime Video and YouTube, as well as a rich database of online content. Voice control makes it easy to
navigate and play content without having to reach for the remote.

In addition, Dolby Digital Plus sound and surround technology deliver a rich and dynamic audio experience for a theater-like experience. HDMI and USB
connections allow you to connect a variety of devices, further enhancing your media flexibility.

The Samsung UE75CU7192U TV combines excellent picture quality, advanced Smart TV features and an amazing sound experience that will make every
evening spent in front of the TV special. Rent a Samsung UE75CU7192U TV at SQM Rental House and discover new entertainment options today!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/Icd-oled/1877-samsung-ue75cu7192u-4k.html
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