











SAMSUNG UE75CU7192U 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	75
Panel	LED
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1665
Height of viewable area (mm)	936
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	4.1 / 18.1
Left / right bezel size (mm)	4.1/4.1
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
Width without stand (mm)	1673.2
Height without stand (mm)	958.2
Depth without stand (mm)	59.9
Net weight (kg)	30.4
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Remote control





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Experience the wide range of entertainment offered by the Samsung UE75CU7192U TV for an unparalleled home experience. With an impressive 75-inch screen with 4K Ultra HD and HDR technology, this TV delivers images with exceptional sharpness, deep contrasts and intense colors, transporting you directly to the center of events.

Utilizing built-in PurColor technology, every scene becomes vivid, reflecting the richness of colors with remarkable accuracy. The advanced UHD image processor ensures smooth and realistic transitions, while dynamic contrast brings out details in even the darkest areas, providing a cinematic experience in your living room.

It's not just the picture quality that impresses on this TV; advanced Smart TV features are another reason to like it. With Tizen OS, you have access to your favorite streaming apps, such as Netflix, Amazon Prime Video and YouTube, as well as a rich database of online content. Voice control makes it easy to navigate and play content without having to reach for the remote.

In addition, Dolby Digital Plus sound and surround technology deliver a rich and dynamic audio experience for a theater-like experience. HDMI and USB connections allow you to connect a variety of devices, further enhancing your media flexibility.

The Samsung UE75CU7192U TV combines excellent picture quality, advanced Smart TV features and an amazing sound experience that will make every evening spent in front of the TV special. Rent a Samsung UE75CU7192U TV at SQM Rental House and discover new entertainment options today!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1877-samsung-ue75cu7192u-4k.html

